

Title Suit 33 of 2024

Order No. 5 dated 19.04.2024

Today is fixed for extension of ad interim order of injunction.

Plaintiff filed one extension petition.

Defendant Nos. 1 & 3 filed an adjournment petition which is allowed on the ground stated therein.

Fixing 19.07.2024 for SR / AD of defendant No. 2, filing of WO and WS by defendant Nos. 1 & 3.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah